
 

            
                              

 

 

 
 

     MAYFAIR LAKEWOOD LEGENDS     MAYFAIR MAD MONSTERS 

     MAYFAIR LITTLE DODGERS  SAN MARTIN RUGBATS 

         MAYFAIR LITTLE SLUGGERS   SAN MARTIN WILD CHERRIOS  

              
 No scores and no league standings will be kept 

 

DAY                DATE           TIME             VISITOR                              HOME                        PARK 

Saturday June 19 9:30 a.m. Wild Cherrios vs. Lakewood Legends San Martin #3 

 

Monday June 21 5:30 p.m. Rugbats vs. Little Dodgers San Martin #3 

Tuesday June 22 5:30 p.m. Little Sluggers vs. Mad Monsters San Martin #3 

Thursday June 24 5:30 p.m. Little Sluggers vs. Wild Cherrios San Martin #3 

Saturday June 26 9:30 a.m. Lakewood Legends vs. Rugbats San Martin #3 

 

Monday June 28 5:30 p.m. Rugbats vs. Mad Monsters San Martin #3 

Tuesday June 29 5:30 p.m. Little Dodgers vs. Wild Cherrios San Martin #3 

Thursday July 1 5:30 p.m. Lakewood Legends vs. Little Sluggers San Martin #3 

 

Tuesday July 6 5:30 p.m. Mad Monsters vs. Wild Cherrios San Martin #3 

Thursday July 8 5:30 p.m. Rugbats vs. Little Sluggers San Martin #3 

Saturday July 10 9:30 a.m. Little Dodgers vs. Lakewood Legends San Martin #3 

 

Monday July 12 5:30 p.m. Little Dodgers vs. Mad Monsters San Martin #3 

Tuesday July 13 5:30 p.m. Wild Cherrios vs. Rugbats San Martin #3 

Thursday July 15 5:30 p.m. Lakewood Legends vs. Little Sluggers San Martin #3 

Saturday July 17 9:30 a.m. Mad Monsters vs. Rugbats San Martin #3 

 

Monday July 19 5:30 p.m. Little Dodgers vs. Wild Cherrios San Martin #3 

Tuesday July 20 5:30 p.m. Little Sluggers vs. Rugbats San Martin #3 

Thursday July 22 5:30 p.m. Mad Monsters vs. Lakewood Legends San Martin #3 

Saturday July 24 9:30 a.m. Wild Cherrios vs. Little Sluggers San Martin #3 

 

Monday July 26 5:30 p.m. Mad Monsters vs. Little Dodgers San Martin #3 

Tuesday July 27 5:30 p.m. Rugbats vs. Lakewood Legends San Martin #3 

Thursday July 29 5:30 p.m. Little Sluggers vs. Little Dodgers San Martin #3 

Saturday July 31 9:30 a.m. Wild Cherrios vs. Mad Monsters San Martin #3 

 

Monday August 2 5:30 p.m. Lakewood Legends vs. Little Dodgers San Martin #3 

 

 

BOYS AND GIRLS – 2021 
T-BALL – AGES 4-5 YEARS 

MAYFAIR AND SAN MARTIN PARKS 
 

 
 

 Saturday, August 7 – LYS Awards Presentation and Family Day at Mayfair Park 
 

 August 9-14 – LYS City Championship Playoffs 
 

 LYS Boys Flag Football, Girls Volleyball/Volleytennis, and Smurf (Co-ed) Flag Football online registration 

is available from August 28 – September 11 at www.lakewoodcity.org/ecatalog.  Ages 4-17. 

 

http://www.lakewoodcity.org/ecatalog

